
Nikolai Genov Memorial
10/06/ - 12/06/2016

Page 1
12.06.2016 - 22:17
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   PARKHOMENKA, Alena BLR   -14 F 861,31  841,95  758,49  2461,75 
2   HVOZDZEVA, Sofya BLR   -14 F 722,63  738,60  656,60  2117,83 
3   KHUKHRAKOVA, Irina BLR   -14 F 766,42  500,00  833,96  2100,38 
4   BELSKAYA, Maryia BLR   -14 F 788,32  261,40  592,45  1642,17 
5   KOZELSKAYA, Mariya BLR   -14 F 715,33  372,34  200,00  1287,67 
6   LEBEDEVA, Anastasia RUS   -14 F 21,90  269,00  396,23  687,13 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   LAPKOUSKI, Kiryl BLR   -14 M 818,18  724,22  718,58  2260,98 
2   SCHASNY, Nikita BLR   -14 M 798,70  567,70  232,24  1598,64 
3   STRALTSOU, Ilya BLR   -14 M 675,32  198,76  620,22  1494,30 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 837,84  305,14  748,68  1891,66 
2   TRUBSKAYA, Valeryia BLR   -17 F 905,41  452,57  507,94  1865,92 
3   VALUISKAYA, Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 797,30  485,71  542,33  1825,34 
4   ZHIRKOVA, Polina RUS   -17 F 800,68  408,00  486,77  1695,45 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   PETRENKO, Stefan BLR   -17 M 802,47  568,03  686,83  2057,33 
2   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 827,16  507,14  682,51  2016,81 
3   LIPATOV, Sergey RUS   -17 M 753,09  347,29  671,71  1772,09 
4   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 833,33  213,13  667,39  1713,85 
5   MINGALEV, Alexandr BLR   -17 M 549,38  422,45  282,94  1254,77 
6   SHELESHNEV, Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 6,17  241,67  246,22  494,06 
7   TSARIKAEV, Yuriy RUS   -17 M   127,50  295,90  423,40 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   DANISHEUSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 858,82  796,04  868,97  2523,83 
2   STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 858,82  599,07  914,94  2372,83 
3   KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 741,18  785,55  731,03  2257,76 
4   KHATKOUSKAYA, Alena BLR   Ope F 617,65  606,06  618,39  1842,10 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ISAYEU, Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 813,19  941,78  848,68  2603,65 
2   MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 763,74  687,50  763,16  2214,40 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   PUROSAU, Mikhail BLR   Ope M 813,19  663,53  718,75  2195,47 
4   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   Ope M 763,74  647,26  610,20  2021,20 
5   SHPAK, Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 741,76  301,37  891,45  1934,58 
6   PAPKOU, Andrei BLR   Ope M 774,73  442,64  588,82  1806,19 
7   RUTKOVSKI, Artur BLR   Ope M 741,76  402,40  560,86  1705,02 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   PARKHOMENKA, Alena BLR   -14 F 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   861,31 
2   KHUKHRAKOVA, Irina BLR   -14 F 4,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/16.00   766,42 
3   HVOZDZEVA, Sofya BLR   -14 F 3,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/16.00   722,63 
4   KOZELSKAYA, Mariya BLR   -14 F 3,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/16.00   715,33 
5   BELSKAYA, Maryia BLR   -14 F 0,00/55/14.25 0,00/49   788,32 
6   ARTSIOMAVA, Aryna BLR   -14 F 1,00/49   452,55 
7   LEBEDEVA, Anastasia RUS   -14 F 1,50/46   21,90 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   LAPKOUSKI, Kiryl BLR   -14 M 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   818,18 
2   SCHASNY, Nikita BLR   -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25   798,70 
3   STRALTSOU, Ilya BLR   -14 M 0,00/52 4,00/55/16.00   675,32 
4   ZHIRKOV, Ivan RUS   -14 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/16.00   655,84 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   TRUBSKAYA, Valeryia BLR   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   905,41 
2   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   837,84 
3   ZHIRKOVA, Polina RUS   -17 F 5,00/55/16.00 5,25/55/14.25   800,68 
4   VALUISKAYA, Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 5,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   797,30 
5   LAHUNOVA, Anastasia BLR   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   621,62 
6   WOLFISBERG, Emma SUI   -17 F 1,50/55/18.25   587,84 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 4,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   833,33 
2   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 0,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   827,16 
3   PETRENKO, Stefan BLR   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 5,00/58/13.00   802,47 
4   LIPATOV, Sergey RUS   -17 M 2,50/58/14.25 1,00/58/13.00   753,09 
5   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 3,25/58/14.25   765,43 
6   MINGALEV, Alexandr BLR   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25   549,38 
7   PRESNOV, Nikita RUS   -17 M 2,00/52   24,69 
8   SHELESHNEV, Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 0,50/52   6,17 
9   TSARIKAEV, Yuriy RUS   -17 M 0,00/52    

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   SHEVKUNOVA, Alisa RUS   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 2,50/55/11.25)

  882,35 

2   DYMANT, Iryna BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 2,00/55/11.25)

  882,35 

3   STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   858,82 
4   TURETS, Irina BLR   Ope F 5,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   835,29 
5   DANISHEUSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00   858,82 
6   LESHCHANKA, Maryia BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00   794,12 
7   KOMAROVA, Ksenia RUS   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00   747,06 
8   KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00   741,18 
9   KHATKOUSKAYA, Alena BLR   Ope F 4,50/55/16.00   617,65 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   ISAYEU, Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   813,19 
2   PUROSAU, Mikhail BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00   813,19 
3   KAKORYCH, Konstantin SUI   Ope M 2,25/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00   815,93 
4   PAPKOU, Andrei BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   774,73 
5   KAZLOWSKI, Alexander BLR   Ope M 0,00/58/11.25 0,00/58/18.25   791,21 
6   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00   763,74 
6   MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00   763,74 
8   RUTKOVSKI, Artur BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 
8   SHPAK, Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   GUBARENKO, Olga RUS   35+ F 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/12.00   918,92 
2   PAVLOVA, Olga BLR   35+ F 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   851,35 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   KONANAU, Vasily BLR   35+ M 3,25/49 5,00/49   402,30 
2   GORSHCHARUK, Dmitry RUS   35+ M 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/37   655,17 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   HVOZDZEVA, Sofya BLR   -14 F 2530 4860   738,60 
2   POLITOVA, Varvara RUS   -14 F 4270 3900   648,94 
3   KHUKHRAKOVA, Irina BLR   -14 F 3120 3290   500,00 
4   PARKHOMENKA, Alena BLR   -14 F 5540 2360   841,95 
5   GROZNOVA, Olga RUS   -14 F 2850 1640   433,13 
6   KOZELSKAYA, Mariya BLR   -14 F 2450   372,34 
7   LEBEDEVA, Anastasia RUS   -14 F 1770   269,00 
8   ARTSIOMAVA, Aryna BLR   -14 F 1730   262,92 
9   BELSKAYA, Maryia BLR   -14 F 1720   261,40 

10   NIKOLAEVA, Anna RUS   -14 F 1530   232,52 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   LAPKOUSKI, Kiryl BLR   -14 M 5830 5060   724,22 
2   SCHASNY, Nikita BLR   -14 M 4570 3990   567,70 
3   ZHIRKOV, Ivan RUS   -14 M 4210 3030   522,98 
4   FILIPENKO, Alexey RUS   -14 M 1690 1710   212,42 
5   STRALTSOU, Ilya BLR   -14 M 1600 1470   198,76 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   IVASHNEVA, Victoria RUS   -17 F 4280 4740   541,71 
2   VALUISKAYA, Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 2780 4250   485,71 
3   TRUBSKAYA, Valeryia BLR   -17 F 3960 3560   452,57 
4   ZHIRKOVA, Polina RUS   -17 F 3570 3010   408,00 
5   LAHUNOVA, Anastasia BLR   -17 F 2870 2700   328,00 
6   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 2670   305,14 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   PETRENKO, Stefan BLR   -17 M 4850 5970   568,03 
2   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 5270 5330   507,14 
3   MINGALEV, Alexandr BLR   -17 M 4130 4440   422,45 
4   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -17 M 3620 4020   382,49 
5   LIPATOV, Sergey RUS   -17 M 2670 3650   347,29 
6   SHELESHNEV, Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 2540   241,67 
7   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 2240   213,13 
8   PRESNOV, Nikita RUS   -17 M 1760   167,46 
9   TSARIKAEV, Yuriy RUS   -17 M 1340   127,50 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   BELIAKOVA, Mariya BLR   Ope F 7160 7030   834,50 
2   KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 6520 6740   785,55 
3   DANISHEUSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 6830 6410   796,04 
4   KHATKOUSKAYA, Alena BLR   Ope F 5200 5200   606,06 
5   STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 4710 5140   599,07 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   DEVIATOVSKI, Oleg BLR   Ope M 8950 10340   885,27 
2   ISAYEU, Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 11000 8650   941,78 
3   MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 8030 7860   687,50 
4   PUROSAU, Mikhail BLR   Ope M 7020 7750   663,53 
5   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   Ope M 7560 7110   647,26 
6   PAPKOU, Andrei BLR   Ope M 5170   442,64 
7   RUTKOVSKI, Artur BLR   Ope M 4700   402,40 
8   SHPAK, Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 3520   301,37 
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   KHUKHRAKOVA, Irina BLR   -14 F 26,9m 29,1m   833,96 
2   PARKHOMENKA, Alena BLR   -14 F 26,5m 27,1m   758,49 
3   HVOZDZEVA, Sofya BLR   -14 F 23,1m 24,4m   656,60 
4   BELSKAYA, Maryia BLR   -14 F 21,0m 22,7m   592,45 
5   LEBEDEVA, Anastasia RUS   -14 F 16,5m 17,5m   396,23 
6   GROZNOVA, Olga RUS   -14 F 12,3m   200,00 
6   KOZELSKAYA, Mariya BLR   -14 F 12,3m   200,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   LAPKOUSKI, Kiryl BLR   -14 M 31,2m 33,3m   718,58 
2   STRALTSOU, Ilya BLR   -14 M 22,6m 29,7m   620,22 
3   SCHASNY, Nikita BLR   -14 M 15,5m   232,24 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 35,3m 33,7m   748,68 
2   TRUBSKAYA, Valeryia BLR   -17 F 25,7m 26,2m   507,94 
3   VALUISKAYA, Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 27,5m 24,8m   542,33 
4   ZHIRKOVA, Polina RUS   -17 F 25,4m 23,6m   486,77 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   PETRENKO, Stefan BLR   -17 M 37,6m 38,8m   686,83 
2   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 35,0m 38,6m   682,51 
3   LIPATOV, Sergey RUS   -17 M 34,0m 38,1m   671,71 
4   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 34,7m 37,9m   667,39 
5   TSARIKAEV, Yuriy RUS   -17 M 20,7m 15,0m   295,90 
6   MINGALEV, Alexandr BLR   -17 M 20,1m   282,94 
7   SHELESHNEV, Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 18,4m   246,22 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   TURETS, Irina BLR   Ope F 45,5m 47,1m   921,84 
2   STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 46,2m 46,8m   914,94 
3   DANISHEUSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 44,8m 44,6m   868,97 
4   KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 38,0m 38,8m   731,03 
5   KHATKOUSKAYA, Alena BLR   Ope F 33,9m 33,0m   618,39 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   SHPAK, Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 56,9m 61,2m   891,45 
2   ISAYEU, Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 58,6m 58,1m   848,68 
3   MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 53,2m 53,4m   763,16 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

4   PUROSAU, Mikhail BLR   Ope M 49,1m 50,7m   718,75 
5   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   Ope M 44,1m 43,3m   610,20 
6   PAPKOU, Andrei BLR   Ope M 42,8m   588,82 
7   RUTKOVSKI, Artur BLR   Ope M 41,1m   560,86 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   PAVLOVA, Olga BLR   35+ F 4950 4670   733,33 
2   GUBARENKO, Olga RUS   35+ F 970 1320   195,56 

Chief Judge
POTES, Inessa

Homologator
GORSHCHARUK, Dmitry

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


